
Department: Math and Computer Science 

Major and minor counts by semester 
Number of: Majors  

HOLT 
Minors  

Total 
students 

CLA Exploring CLA HOLT 
Majors and minors MAT CMS MAT CMS CMS MAT CMS CMS  

201701 42 51 0 0 38 22 10 4 167 
201709 34 45 2 2 26 23 12 1 178 
201801 34 51 3 5 28 23 12 3 159 
201809 26 40 2 7 24 21 11 3 134 
201901 26 46 1 0 16 19 12 1 151 
201909 25 35 1 0 9 17 7 0 94 

Math/Computer Science Faculty Service Courses 
Rank 16-17 

(10) 
17-18 
(11) 

18-19 
(10) 

19-20 
(10) 

Semester RCC HON rFLA 

Tenured 5 5 5 4 201701 0 0 0 
Tenure-Track 2 2 3 4 201709 1 1 1 

Non Tenure-Track 0 1 0 0 201801 0 0 1 
Lecturer 3 3 2 2 201809 1 0 0 

E/A in Res 0 0 0 0 201901 0 0 0 
Post Doc Fellow 0 0 0 0 201909 1 0 1 

Enrollment from 201701 – 201909 
201701 CMS 18MAT 201809 CMS MAT 

Total courses offered 16 22 Total courses offered 18 24 
Total seats available 278 509 Total seats available 310 493 
Total seats occupied 181 379 Total seats occupied 215 410 
% of occupied seats 65% 74% % of occupied seats 69% 83% 

201709 CMS MAT 201901 CMS MAT 
Total courses offered 23 23 Total courses offered 16 26 
Total seats available 360 444 Total seats available 238 512 
Total seats occupied 237 353 Total seats occupied 163 346 
% of occupied seats 66% 80% % of occupied seats 68% 68% 

201801 CMS MAT 201909* CMS MAT 
Total courses offered 21 23 Total courses offered 13 19 
Total seats available 305 495 Total seats available 291 400 
Total seats occupied 227 382 Total seats occupied 211 326 
% of occupied seats 74% 77% % of occupied seats 73% 82% 

 


