Department: Math and Computer Science

			Major a	and n	ninor (counts by	seme	ster			
Number of:			Majors				Minors				
		CLA		Exploring		HOLT	CLA		HOLT	Total	
Majors and minors		MAT	CMS	MAT	CMS	CMS	MAT	CMS	CMS students		
201701		42	51	0	0	38	22	10	4	4 167	
201709		34	45	2	2	26	23	12	1		
201801		34	51	3	5	28	23	12	3	159	
201809		26	40	2	7	24	21	11	3	134	
201901		26	46	1	0	16	19	12	1		
201909		25	35	1	0	9	17	7	0	0 94	
Math/Computer Science Faculty Services								vice Courses			
Rank	16-17 (10)		17-18 (11)	1	l8-19 (10)	19-20 (10)	Semester		RCC	HON	rFLA
Tenured	5			5		4	201701		0	0	0
Tenure-Track	2		2		3	4	201709		1	1	1
Non Tenure-Track	0		1		0	0	201801		0	0	1
Lecturer	3		3	3		2	2	01809	1	0	0
E/A in Res	0		0		0	0	2	01901	0	0	0
Post Doc Fellow 0)	0		0	0	2	01909	1	0	1
Enrollment from 201701 – 201909											
201701		1 CI	νIS	18MAT		201809		CMS	MAT		
Total courses offered		d 16	5	22		Total courses offered		18	24		
Total seats available		e 27	' 8	509		Total seats available		310	493		
Total seats occupied		d 18	31	379		Total seats occupied		215	410		
% of occupied seats		s 65	5%	74%		% of occupied seats		69%	83%		
201709		9 CI	νIS	MAT		201901		CMS	MAT		
Total courses offered		d 23	3	23		Total courses offered		16	26		
Total seats available		e 36	360			Total seats available		238	512		
Total seats occupied			237 3			Total seats occupied		163	346		
% of occupied seats		s 66	5%	80%		% of occupied seats		68%	68%		
201801		1 C	CMS			201909*		CMS	MAT		
Total courses offered				23		Total courses offered		13	19		
Total seats available				495		Total seats available		291	400		
Total seats occupied				382		Total seats occupied			211	326	
% of occupied seats		s 74	74% 77		% of		occupied seats		73% 82%)